Summary Information:
Special Regulations Areas, Wild Trout Waters and Stocked Trout Waters

Special Regulation Areas

Regulation

Delayed Harvest Artificial Lures Only

Catch and Release

Catch and Release Fly-Fishing-Only
Catch and Release All Tackle
Trophy Trout

Trophy Trout All Tackle

Wild Brook Trout Enhancement
Miscellaneous Special Regulations

Wild Trout Waters

Program
Class A Wild Trout Waters

Wilderness Trout Streams

Stocked Trout Waters

Adult Stocked Trout Waters
Flowing Waters
Lakes

Fingerling Stocked Trout Waters
Flowing Waters
Lakes

Number of
Stream Sections

Number of
Stream Sections

473
111

1, 092 sections
128 lakes

34 sections
9 lakes

Number of
Miles
98.3
46.8
61.6
53.5
26.2
16.0
62.4
_16.8
381.6

Number of
Miles
1,395

380

4,749 miles

8,585 acres

259 miles
20,300 acres



